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Evanston vs Glenbrook South - 1/9/2026

Results - Session One
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay JV2

  Team Relay Finals Time

BETHS1 2:00.52

Lefkovitz, Isaac F 10 Finnamore, Nicholas A 10

Praeuner, Alexander L 10 Wheeler, Lawrence B 09

32.32 34.63 24.0929.48

AETHS2 2:03.35

Fresch, Nicholas M 11 Lama, Nima W 11

Scales, Declan M 10 Gordon, Aaron J 10

33.22 34.54 27.1328.46

AGBS3 2:04.05

Fragale, Kai FR Lopez, Junior SR

Miller, Hudson FR Lind, Charlie JR

35.36 34.76 24.6429.29

BGBS4 2:05.33

Kim, Aiden FR Sutin, Philip JR

Parker, Noah SO Lee, Joseph SO

35.89 34.25 26.5028.69

CGBS5 x2:25.37

Stender, Ryan FR Vorhies, William SO

Kulikowski, Aidan JR Karlin, JP FR

46.41 33.53 32.7732.66

CETHS--- DQ

Puchuela, Christopher N 09 Anthony, Braden R 10

Bakker, Frans L 10 Lama, Dawa S 11

45.45 34.23 28.7635.48

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay JV

  Team Relay Finals Time

BETHS1 1:49.88

Mccomb, Ryan J 10 Lennon, Heath P 11

Mccollum, Otello G 11 Loeffler, Regis A 12

29.03 31.89 23.3525.61

AGBS2 1:50.03

Oh, Jaydan SR Wisniewski, Daniel SR

Nowicki, Ryan SO Lane, Jackson SO

28.62 30.51 24.4126.49

AETHS3 1:52.67

Bushala, Corrin K 09 Corr, Alex L 11

Macy, Oliver T 11 Sipkovsky, Andrew J 10

29.23 32.36 24.4826.60

BGBS4 1:53.58

Yonan, Sean JR Gustilo, Issac SR

Spuza, Razvan FR Pham, Ethan SO

31.06 29.12 25.2328.17

CGBS5 x1:58.19

Bosch, Carter JR Racke, Dylan SR

Passaglia, Dylan SR Marchevsky, Nathan FR

30.70 32.08 27.4327.98

CETHS6 x2:04.42

Kriegsmann Zamora, Liam J 10Stroth, Jackson A 12

Schmidt, Henry C 11 Geraldson, Oliver T 11

31.50 34.64 26.9131.37

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGBS1 1:38.21

Cornoiu, Evan SR Chen, Noah SR

Lee, Jaden SR Pierce, Doren SR

24.68 25.85 22.5725.11

BETHS2 1:41.34

Scales, Hartley M 12 Kleinschmit, Hunter M 11

Bell, Augustus W 11 Clarke, Samuel H 12

27.21 27.44 22.7423.95

AETHS3 1:42.28

Kleinschmit, William T 12 Nelson, Micah J 12

Shewfelt, Finch P 12 Hemphill, Eric J 10

25.84 30.08 23.0223.34

BGBS4 1:45.19

Li, Eric FR Vuong, Anderson JR

Sheynis, Danny FR Wu, Ian SR

27.69 28.52 22.7626.22

CETHS5 x1:45.48

Spyrison, John A 10 Lyman Lang, Francis R 12

Hailpern, Amitai G 10 Plyter, William J 11

28.59 28.26 23.3725.26

CGBS6 x1:51.67

Groisman, Ethan SO Spuza, Victor SR

Park, Mateo SR Allen, Andy FR

29.96 30.08 25.0826.55

 
#4  Boys 150 Yard Free JV2

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ETHS 10Scales, Declan M1 1:32.21

28.55 31.55 32.11

ETHS 09Silton, Elijah S2 1:39.34

30.89 33.92 34.53

GBS FRKim, Aiden3 1:44.62

31.99 36.44 36.19

GBS JRBat-Ochir, Tselmuun4 1:46.22

30.38 35.45 40.39

ETHS 11Kaplan, Jake A5 1:51.47

32.86 38.46 40.15

GBS FRSantillan, Diego6 1:54.67

34.41 39.87 40.39

 
#5  Boys 200 Yard Free JV

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ETHS 10Carter, Elijah J1 1:57.46

26.44 28.80 31.8530.37

ETHS 09Marcu, Theodore2 1:59.14

27.00 29.99 30.8931.26

GBS JRCenan, Andrew3 1:59.32

26.73 30.00 30.4932.10

GBS FRLee, Connor4 2:01.14

26.68 30.16 32.1232.18

ETHS 12Cytrynbaum, Rocky S5 2:10.51

28.13 32.40 35.2134.77

GBS JREnkhbayar, Ireediu6 2:22.91

29.38 35.87 37.2940.37

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard Free Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBS SOKo, Jordan1 1:45.68

24.77 26.77 26.8427.30

ETHS 11Pomykalski, Maxton H2 1:47.12

24.83 27.31 27.2227.76

ETHS 11Eaton - Strong, Logan C3 1:50.28

25.58 27.99 28.5028.21

GBS SRAllen, Benny4 1:52.60

25.47 28.25 29.4429.44

ETHS 10Hemphill, Eric J5 1:53.99

25.78 28.31 30.4129.49

GBS FRAllen, Andy6 1:58.92

27.35 30.21 30.4330.93

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard IM JV2

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ETHS 10Praeuner, Alexander L1 1:07.74

32.25 35.49

GBS JRSutin, Philip2 1:09.17

32.56 36.61

ETHS 10Finnamore, Nicholas A3 1:15.14

35.35 39.79

ETHS 09Gartland, Calvin J4 1:20.14

38.92 41.22

GBS JRKulikowski, Aidan5 1:20.90

35.09 45.81

GBS FRJohnson, Vijay6 1:24.87

38.55 46.32

 
#8  Boys 200 Yard IM JV

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ETHS 11Corr, Alex L1 2:13.23

29.79 34.04 29.8739.53

GBS FRFagin, Sam2 2:13.28

28.41 35.91 29.9738.99

GBS SRGustilo, Issac3 2:21.60

29.91 38.35 34.2739.07

ETHS 11Lennon, Heath P4 2:22.90

31.06 36.75 34.3140.78

ETHS 11Crowley, Evan W5 2:23.82

32.71 36.36 33.5141.24

GBS FRUskov, Mark6 2:29.01

32.95 38.77 33.7143.58

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard IM Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ETHS 11Kleinschmit, Hunter M1 1:54.66

26.03 29.39 27.4831.76

GBS SRChen, Noah2 1:57.35

25.06 29.84 30.1632.29

GBS JRVuong, Anderson3 2:05.21

28.09 33.54 29.0634.52

ETHS 12Lyman Lang, Francis R4 2:08.75

28.41 33.73 29.7136.90

ETHS 12Scales, Hartley M5 2:11.15

29.07 32.04 31.3938.65
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(#9  Boys 200 Yard IM Varsity)

GBS SOGroisman, Ethan6 2:14.42

28.87 33.26 31.8240.47

 
#10  Boys 50 Yard Free JV2

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ETHS 09Wheeler, Lawrence B1 25.62

GBS FRMiller, Hudson2 27.36

ETHS 10Gordon, Aaron J3 27.98

ETHS 10Lefkovitz, Isaac F4 29.24

GBS SRWeeks, Alan5 30.51

GBS FRRossio, Audon6 37.46

 
#11  Boys 50 Yard Free JV

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ETHS 12Barbaro, Spencer F1 24.79

ETHS 10Sipkovsky, Andrew J2 25.48

GBS SOLane, Jackson*3 25.63

ETHS 10Mccomb, Ryan J*3 25.63

GBS SOPham, Ethan5 25.93

GBSPawlik, Peter6 27.96

 
#12  Boys 50 Yard Free Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBS SRFernandez-Geddes, Lucas1 21.71

ETHS 12Kleinschmit, William T2 22.63

GBS SRPierce, Doren3 23.16

ETHS 11Bell, Augustus W4 23.43

GBS SRWu, Ian5 23.70

ETHS 11Smith, Brady M6 23.74

 
#14  Boys 1 mtr Diving JV

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

GBS FRBurshteyn, Ari1 148.60

ETHS 10Neavolls, Henry P2 120.40

 
#15  Boys 1 mtr Diving Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

GBS SRRichards, Charlie1 238.20

GBS JRLatimer, Cody2 220.75

GBS JRHanley, Ryan3 219.05

ETHS 12Potter, Jacob S4 196.90

ETHS 12Breen, Brady M5 171.80

 
#16  Boys 50 Yard Fly JV2

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBS SRLopez, Junior1 30.16

ETHS 11Lama, Nima W2 32.18

GBS SRWeeks, Alan3 34.74

ETHS 11Fresch, Nicholas M4 38.05

ETHS 10Bakker, Frans L--- DQ

 
#17  Boys 100 Yard Fly JV

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ETHS 09Marcu, Theodore1 1:00.52

27.82 32.70

ETHS 11Mccollum, Otello G2 1:01.07

27.55 33.52

ETHS 10Mccomb, Ryan J3 1:01.71

28.52 33.19

GBS SONowicki, Ryan4 1:02.15

28.83 33.32

GBS FRSpuza, Razvan5 1:06.00

30.37 35.63

GBS SRPassaglia, Dylan6 1:06.42

30.45 35.97

 
#18  Boys 100 Yard Fly Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBS SRCornoiu, Evan1 51.98

23.95 28.03

ETHS 12Shewfelt, Finch P2 53.14

24.57 28.57

ETHS 11Bell, Augustus W3 55.99

26.61 29.38

GBS SRLee, Jaden4 57.09

26.66 30.43

ETHS 10Hailpern, Amitai G5 58.13

27.99 30.14

GBS FRSheynis, Danny6 59.62

28.01 31.61

 
#19  Boys 100 Yard Free JV2

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ETHS 09Wheeler, Lawrence B1 57.38

27.32 30.06

GBS FRFragale, Kai2 1:01.86

29.26 32.60

GBS SOLublink, Jacoah3 1:05.12

30.60 34.52

ETHS 12Woodruff, Eric S4 1:05.75

31.15 34.60

ETHS 09Puchuela, Christopher N5 1:08.82

32.45 36.37

GBS FRJohnson, Vijay6 1:15.64

35.76 39.88

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Free JV

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBS JRCenan, Andrew1 52.39

25.10 27.29

ETHS 11Corr, Alex L2 52.94

25.67 27.27

ETHS 12Loeffler, Regis A3 54.10

25.62 28.48

ETHS 10Kriegsmann Zamora, Liam J4 57.77

27.54 30.23

GBS SRGorla, Pavan5 58.05

27.10 30.95

GBS JRBayarkhuu, Budgal6 59.39

27.07 32.32

 
#21  Boys 100 Yard Free Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBS SRFernandez-Geddes, Lucas1 47.65

23.17 24.48

ETHS 11Pomykalski, Maxton H2 48.39

23.67 24.72

ETHS 12Kleinschmit, William T3 50.03

24.34 25.69

ETHS 11Smith, Brady M4 51.51

24.84 26.67

GBS SRPierce, Doren5 51.80

24.97 26.83

GBS SRSpuza, Victor6 54.47

25.77 28.70

 
#22  Boys 300 Yard Free JV2

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ETHS 10Lefkovitz, Isaac F1 3:32.13

31.68 35.10 38.1537.11

37.16 32.93

GBS JRLind, Charlie2 3:32.50

30.14 34.21 38.9636.89

38.35 33.95

ETHS 09Silton, Elijah S3 3:32.51

32.86 35.89 36.6137.10

35.52 34.53

GBS SOParker, Noah4 3:37.09

29.81 35.71 39.4437.63

39.48 35.02

ETHS 10Gordon, Aaron J5 3:43.89

32.62 37.97 38.8039.13

39.90 35.47

GBS JRSutin, Philip6 3:57.06

31.17 36.93 42.9040.04

43.97 42.05

 
#23  Boys 500 Yard Free JV

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ETHS 11Macy, Oliver T1 5:24.17

28.06 31.39 32.1932.41

32.97 33.32 33.17 33.90

34.05 32.71

GBS FRLee, Connor2 5:24.90

28.45 31.12 32.9632.51

33.05 33.82 33.73 34.02

33.58 31.66

GBS FRFagin, Sam3 5:33.57

28.74 32.12 33.6332.90

34.25 34.15 34.68 34.37

34.47 34.26

GBS FRUskov, Mark4 5:40.52

31.30 33.64 34.0734.61

33.86 34.41 34.81 35.02

35.04 33.76

ETHS 09Bushala, Corrin K5 5:43.37

29.86 33.42 34.7534.62

34.93 35.49 35.33 35.55

34.95 34.47

ETHS 12Stroth, Jackson A6 5:54.02

30.02 33.75 35.2535.02

35.05 36.06 36.94 37.62

37.99 36.32
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#24  Boys 500 Yard Free Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ETHS 10Hemphill, Eric J1 5:01.73

26.57 29.45 30.5230.59

30.59 30.85 31.14 31.49

31.31 29.22

ETHS 11Eaton - Strong, Logan C2 5:01.77

26.69 29.26 30.8130.08

30.48 31.03 30.95 31.32

31.51 29.64

GBS SRAllen, Benny3 5:04.84

26.44 29.37 31.1130.66

31.48 31.56 31.54 31.66

31.33 29.69

ETHS 12Lyman Lang, Francis R4 5:11.93

28.30 30.48 31.5631.16

32.03 31.75 32.06 32.19

32.19 30.21

GBS FRAllen, Andy5 5:13.42

28.40 30.68 31.8631.41

32.30 32.16 32.10 32.39

31.87 30.25

GBS FRLi, Eric6 5:42.35

28.44 33.26 34.3334.56

35.36 35.70 35.53 35.25

35.55 34.37

 
#25  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay JV2

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGBS1 1:48.51

Miller, Hudson FR Fragale, Kai FR

Kane, Simon FR Kim, Aiden FR

26.97 26.44 26.4028.70

AETHS2 1:51.22

Praeuner, Alexander L 10 Scales, Declan M 10

Lama, Nima W 11 Woodruff, Eric S 12

26.53 25.99 31.4727.23

BETHS3 1:51.77

Silton, Elijah S 09 Finnamore, Nicholas A 10

Fresch, Nicholas M 11 Wheeler, Lawrence B 09

29.29 29.87 24.5828.03

BGBS4 1:58.97

Lublink, Jacoah SO Pollack, Ethan SR

Johnson, Vijay FR Miller, Dylan FR

29.57 31.29 26.5331.58

CETHS5 x2:03.54

Gartland, Calvin J 09 Kaplan, Jake A 11

Iles, Nathaniel G 11 Puchuela, Christopher N 09

31.57 59.59 32.38

CGBS6 x2:16.26

Vorhies, William SO Karlin, JP FR

Rossio, Audon FR Stender, Ryan FR

30.23 34.35 34.2537.43

 
#26  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay JV

  Team Relay Finals Time

AETHS1 1:35.99

Mccollum, Otello G 11 Corr, Alex L 11

Lennon, Heath P 11 Sipkovsky, Andrew J 10

24.39 23.36 24.3123.93

BETHS2 1:38.10

Loeffler, Regis A 12 Macy, Oliver T 11

Carter, Elijah J 10 Marcu, Theodore 09

24.77 24.42 24.1824.73

CETHS3 x1:45.99

Crowley, Evan W 11 Stroth, Jackson A 12

Kriegsmann Zamora, Liam J 10Schmidt, Henry C 11

25.26 26.20 27.6426.89

BGBS4 1:46.70

Marchevsky, Nathan FR Spuza, Razvan FR

Gorla, Pavan SR Uskov, Mark FR

28.16 27.11 25.7225.71

CGBS--- DQ

Richards, Alex JR Kim, David JR

Bayarkhuu, Budgal JR Enkhbayar, Ireediu JR

28.60 25.31 26.2525.86

AGBS--- DQ

Nowicki, Ryan SO Wisniewski, Daniel SR

Lane, Jackson SO Pham, Ethan SO

25.77 24.96 25.0824.87

 
#27  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGBS1 1:28.13

Fernandez-Geddes, Lucas SR Vuong, Anderson JR

Ko, Jordan SO Chen, Noah SR

21.95 22.00 21.9122.27

BETHS2 1:31.56

Pomykalski, Maxton H 11 Plyter, William J 11

Clarke, Samuel H 12 Eaton - Strong, Logan C 11

22.56 23.24 22.7722.99

AETHS3 1:31.60

Kleinschmit, Hunter M 11 Smith, Brady M 11

Bell, Augustus W 11 Kleinschmit, William T 12

23.10 23.58 21.9622.96

BGBS4 1:35.16

Spuza, Victor SR Wu, Ian SR

Lee, Jaden SR Sheynis, Danny FR

24.60 22.87 24.5223.17

CETHS5 x1:37.83

Peng, Nathan B 11 Garton, Colin B 11

Nelson, Micah J 12 Hailpern, Amitai G 10

23.97 24.07 24.0925.70

 
#28  Boys 50 Yard Back JV2

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ETHS 11Lama, Dawa S1 32.05

GBS SRLopez, Junior2 35.69

GBS FRSantillan, Diego3 36.80

GBS SOLublink, Jacoah4 37.64

ETHS 11Iles, Nathaniel G5 40.39

ETHS 10Anthony, Braden R6 43.90

 
#29  Boys 100 Yard Back JV

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBS SROh, Jaydan1 1:02.04

30.52 31.52

ETHS 12Barbaro, Spencer F2 1:02.70

30.51 32.19

GBS JRBosch, Carter3 1:05.74

32.20 33.54

GBS JRYonan, Sean4 1:07.70

32.42 35.28

ETHS 12Cytrynbaum, Rocky S5 1:09.24

32.55 36.69

ETHS 11Geraldson, Oliver T6 1:12.37

35.21 37.16

 
#30  Boys 100 Yard Back Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBS SRCornoiu, Evan1 54.63

27.07 27.56

ETHS 12Shewfelt, Finch P2 55.32

27.26 28.06

ETHS 12Scales, Hartley M3 57.31

27.99 29.32

ETHS 10Spyrison, John A4 58.95

27.54 31.41

GBS FRLi, Eric5 1:00.44

28.83 31.61

GBS SOGroisman, Ethan6 1:02.41

30.78 31.63

 
#31  Boys 50 Yard Breast JV2

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ETHS 11Lama, Nima W1 36.15

GBS JRBat-Ochir, Tselmuun2 36.61

ETHS 11Kaplan, Jake A3 38.94

GBS FRKane, Simon4 41.33

GBS SRPollack, Ethan5 43.11

ETHS 09Gartland, Calvin J6 47.72

 
#32  Boys 100 Yard Breast JV

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBS SRGustilo, Issac1 1:06.05

31.12 34.93

GBS SRWisniewski, Daniel2 1:09.38

32.62 36.76

ETHS 11Lennon, Heath P3 1:10.37

33.01 37.36

GBS SRRacke, Dylan4 1:12.63

33.78 38.85

ETHS 11Crowley, Evan W5 1:13.38

34.37 39.01

ETHS 11Schmidt, Henry C6 1:17.44

37.79 39.65

 
#33  Boys 100 Yard Breast Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBS SOKo, Jordan1 58.81

28.24 30.57
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(#33  Boys 100 Yard Breast Varsity)

ETHS 11Kleinschmit, Hunter M2 59.20

28.14 31.06

GBS JRVuong, Anderson3 1:05.13

30.63 34.50

ETHS 12Nelson, Micah J4 1:05.46

30.61 34.85

GBS SRPark, Mateo5 1:07.51

31.27 36.24

ETHS 11Garton, Colin B6 1:07.93

32.11 35.82

 
#34  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay JV2

  Team Relay Finals Time

BETHS1 4:00.53

Scales, Declan M 10 Praeuner, Alexander L 10

Lama, Dawa S 11 Fresch, Nicholas M 11

26.92 56.58 58.4227.51

30.23 1:04.94 28.72 1:00.59

AGBS2 4:06.88

Lopez, Junior SR Parker, Noah SO

Bat-Ochir, Tselmuun JR Lind, Charlie JR

29.90 1:02.89 59.6627.72

30.59 1:06.58 27.65 57.75

AETHS3 4:18.68

Gordon, Aaron J 10 Lefkovitz, Isaac F 10

Silton, Elijah S 09 Finnamore, Nicholas A 10

31.18 1:05.39 1:02.2029.17

31.21 1:05.08 31.02 1:06.01

BGBS4 4:30.71

Kulikowski, Aidan JR Kane, Simon FR

Vorhies, William SO Miller, Dylan FR

33.98 1:42.96 1:09.8537.62

46.41 1:06.54 31.25 31.36

CETHS5 x4:42.78

Bakker, Frans L 10 Iles, Nathaniel G 11

Woodruff, Eric S 12 Anthony, Braden R 10

34.29 1:09.47 1:14.0235.07

33.87 1:12.18 29.86 1:07.11

CGBS6 x4:51.00

Karlin, JP FR Pollack, Ethan SR

Santillan, Diego FR Weeks, Alan SR

35.58 1:16.31 1:11.9033.48

36.05 1:14.64 32.21 1:08.15

 
#35  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay JV

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGBS1 3:36.48

Fagin, Sam FR Lee, Connor FR

Wisniewski, Daniel SR Cenan, Andrew JR

26.08 54.47 54.4926.03

26.45 55.81 25.16 51.71

AETHS2 3:37.38

Macy, Oliver T 11 Stroth, Jackson A 12

Sipkovsky, Andrew J 10 Marcu, Theodore 09

26.02 54.46 54.6626.24

25.96 54.65 25.73 53.61

BETHS3 3:42.01

Barbaro, Spencer F 12 Loeffler, Regis A 12

Mccomb, Ryan J 10 Mccollum, Otello G 11

27.38 57.20 56.1926.58

26.32 56.31 23.64 52.31

CETHS4 x3:53.44

Cytrynbaum, Rocky S 12 Geraldson, Oliver T 11

Bushala, Corrin K 09 Carter, Elijah J 10

29.01 1:00.48 1:01.5828.98

26.51 56.18 26.14 55.20

BGBS5 4:02.13

Marchevsky, Nathan FR Gorla, Pavan SR

Bosch, Carter JR Yonan, Sean JR

29.84 1:02.69 58.1827.07

28.07 59.45 29.51 1:01.81

CGBS6 x4:06.73

Richards, Alex JR Kim, David JR

Pawlik, Peter Enkhbayar, Ireediu JR

30.55 1:04.09 59.1827.99

28.46 1:01.64 30.33 1:01.82

 
#36  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGBS1 3:15.39

Chen, Noah SR Fernandez-Geddes, Lucas SR

Pierce, Doren SR Cornoiu, Evan SR

22.81 47.48 48.0822.94

23.76 50.85 22.79 48.98

AETHS2 3:23.20

Eaton - Strong, Logan C 11 Peng, Nathan B 11

Spyrison, John A 10 Shewfelt, Finch P 12

24.48 50.10 51.9824.23

24.26 52.25 23.30 48.87

BETHS3 3:23.95

Hemphill, Eric J 10 Smith, Brady M 11

Scales, Hartley M 12 Pomykalski, Maxton H 11

24.64 52.11 51.0624.26

24.85 52.46 23.04 48.32

BGBS4 3:27.02

Lee, Jaden SR Ko, Jordan SO

Sheynis, Danny FR Allen, Benny SR

25.57 53.45 48.5323.48

25.79 53.73 24.16 51.31

CETHS5 x3:36.11

Plyter, William J 11 Hailpern, Amitai G 10

Clarke, Samuel H 12 Lyman Lang, Francis R 12

25.95 54.64 54.5625.62

24.49 53.11 25.62 53.80

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Varsity - Team Rankings - Through Event 36

1. Glenbrook South 98

2. Evanston Township High School 88

 
Scores - Men

 Men - JV - Team Rankings - Through Event 36

1. Evanston Township High School 102.5

2. Glenbrook South 77.5

 
Scores - Men

 Men - JV2 - Team Rankings - Through Event 36

1. Evanston Township High School 102

2. Glenbrook South 67


